2026 Americas Cup Championship of Clubs
Schedule of Events - Published January 13, 2026
Skaters must be ready to skate at least one hour before scheduled time.

Training time is very limited - Training Groups will not be in Skating Order
No music will be played for training (exception Compulsory Dance)

Friday, January 16, 2026
5:00 AM Doors Open - Training Day
5:15 AM All Developmental Figures
5:35 AM Tot Girls Figures Panel 1
Mini Boys Figures Panel 1
Mini Girls Figures Panel 2
5:55 AM Cadet Ladies Figures Panel 1
Cadet Men Figures Panel 1
Junior Ladies Figures Panel 2
Junior Men Figures Panel 2
6:20 AM Senior Ladies Figures Panel 1
Senior Men Figures Panel 1
Espoir Ladies Figures Panel 2
Espoir Men Figures Panel 2
Youth Ladies Figures Panel 2
6:45 AM All Developmental Free Skating
7:45 AM International & Promotional Compulsory Dance
City Blues
Skaters March
Swing Foxtrot
Olympic Foxtrot
Glide Waltz
Roller Samba
9:15 AM International & Promotional Style Dance
International Free Skating
10:45 AM  Tot -Mini- Espoir
12:00 PM  Cadet - Youth
12:45PM  Junior - Senior
Promotional Free Skating
1:45PM  Basic
2:45PM Intermediate
International Free Dance
3:20 PM  Tot -Mini- Espoir
4:10 PM  Cadet - Youth
4:50 PM  Junior - Senior
5:40 PM Promotional Free Dance
6:30 PM Couples Style/Free dance
6:45 PM Espoir Pairs
6:55 PM Senior Pairs

7:15 PM Clear Building (Public Session)
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Saturday, January 17, 2026
5:00 AM Doors Open
5:15 AM Cadet Developmental 1 Ladies Figures Panel 1
Espoir Developmental 1 Ladies Figures Panel 1
Youth/Junior/Senior Developmental 1 Ladies Figures Panel 1
5:15 AM Espoir Developmental Level 2 Figures Panel 2
Cadet/Youth/Junior/Senior Developmental Level 2 Figures Panel 2
5:15 AM Mini/Tot Developmental 1 Ladies Figures Panel 3
Developmental 3 Ladies Figures Panel 3
7:15 AM Developmental Level 2 Ladies Free Skating
7:35 AM Cadet Developmental Level 1 Ladies Free Skating
8:50 AM Espoir Developmental Level 1 Ladies Free Skating
11:00 AM Mini Developmental Level 1 Ladies Free Skating
12:05 PM Youth/Junior/Senior Developmental Level 1 Ladies Free Skating
1:45 PM Clear Building (Public Session)

Sunday, January 18, 2026
5:00 AM Doors Open
5:30 AM  Mini Girls Free Skating
Mini Boys Free Skating
7:00 AM Tot Girls Free Skating
Tot Boys Free Skating
8:15 AM Cadet Ladies Style Dance
Cadet Men Style Dance
10:20 AM Espoir Ladies Free Skating Short
Espoir Men Free Skating Short
12:20 PM Tot Girls Compulsory Dance
Tot Boys Compulsory Dance
1:35 PM Espoir Pairs Short
Senior Pairs Short
2:15 PM Senior Ladies Style Dance
4:00 PM Senior Men Style Dance
4:30 PM Clear Building (Public Session)

Monday, January 19, 2026
5:00 AM Doors Open - Session 1
5:15 AM Tot Girls Figures Panel 1
Mini Boys Figures Panel 1 (Loop Last)
5:45 AM Cadet Ladies Figures Panel 1 (2 Figures) (Loop Last)
Cadet Men Figures Panel 1 (2 Figures) (Loop Last)
5:15 AM Mini Girls Figures Panel 2 (Loop Last)
6:25 AM Junior Ladies Figures Panel 2 (Loop Second)

Junior Men Figures Panel 2 (Loop Second)
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8:55 AM

9:25 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:15 PM

8:10 PM

8:40 PM

10:40 PM

5:00 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

6:20 AM
7:35 AM

10:15 AM

12:25 PM

2:45 PM

6:05 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM
9:40 PM
11:30 PM

Monday, January 19, 2026

Session 1 - Continued

Espoir Men Free Skating Long
Espoir Ladies Free Skating Long
Cadet Ladies Free Dance
Cadet Men Free Dance
Tot Girls Free Dance
Tot Boys Free Dance

Clear Building (Public Session)

Monday, January 19, 2026
Doors Open - Session 2

Espoir Pairs Long

Senior Pairs Long

Senior Ladies Free Dance

Senior Men Free Dance

Junior Ladies Free Skating Short

Junior Men Free Skating Short
Clear Building

Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Doors Open
Senior Ladies Figures Panel 1 (Loop Second)
Senior Men Figures Panel 1 (Loop Second)
Espoir Ladies Figures Panel 2 (Loop Last)
Espoir Men Figures Panel 2 (Loop Last)
Youth Ladies Figures Panel 2 (2 Figures) (Loop Last)
Mini Girls Compulsory Dance
Mini Men Compulsory Dence
Cadet Ladies Free Skating Short
Cadet Men Free Skating Short
Junior Ladies Free Skating Long
Junior Men Free Skating Long
Espoir Ladies Compulsory Dance
Espoir Men Compulsory Dance
Senior Ladies Free Skating Short
Senior Men Free Skating Short
Youth Ladies Free Skating Short
Junior Men Style Dance
Junior Ladies Style Dance
Clear Building
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5:00 AM
5:30 AM

7:20 AM

9:55 AM
10:25 AM

12:25 PM
1:35 PM
2:25 PM
4:20 PM
4:50 PM
6:20 PM

7:45 PM

8:25 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:15 PM
10:40 PM
10:55 PM

5:00 AM
5:30 AM

6:00 AM
6:50 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:40 AM

9:05 AM
10:45 AM

Wednesday, January 21, 2026
Doors Open
Mini Girls Free Dance
Mini Boys Free Dance
Cadet Ladies Free Skating Long
Cadet Men Free Skating Long
Junior Couples Style Dance
Espoir Ladies Free Dance
Espoir Men Free Dance
Senior Men Free Skating Long
Youth Ladies Free Skating Long
Junior Ladies Free Dance
Junior Men Free Dance
Senior Ladies Free Skating Long
Youth Ladies Style Dance

EVENTS MOVED ONE DAY FROM TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Junior Ladies Inline Free Skating Short

Junior Men Inline Free Skating Short

Senior Ladies Inline Free Skating Short

Senior Men Inline Free Skating Short

Junior Promotional Intermediate Style Dance

Senior Promotional Intermediate Style Dance

Cadet Promotional Basic Compulsory Dance

Cadet Promotional Intermediate Compulsory Dance

Senior Promotional Basic Compulsory Dance

Youth Promotional Basic Compulsory Dance

Junior Promotional Basic Compulsory Dance
Clear Building

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Doors Open
Mini Promotional Intermediate Free Skating
Tot Promotional Intermediate Free Skating
Mini Promotional Basic Free Skating
Cadet Promotional Basic Free Skating
Cadet Promotional Intermediate Free Skating
Espoir Promotional Basic Compulsory Dance
Espoir Promotional Intermediate Compulsory Dance
Mini Promotional Intermediate Compulsory Dance
Youth Ladies Free Dance
Junior Ladies Inline Free Skating Long
Junior Men Inline Free Skating Long
Senior Ladies Inline Free Skating Long
Senior Men Inline Free Skating Long

Schedule Page 4 of 5



2026 Americas Cup Championship of Clubs
Schedule of Events - Published January 13, 2026

Skaters must be ready to skate at least one hour before scheduled time.

11:35 AM
12:20 PM

1:00 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 PM
4:00 PM

4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
7:50 PM
8:25 PM
9:00 PM
9:25 PM

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Continued
Cadet Promotional Basic Free Dance
Espoir Promotional Intermediate Free Dance
Mini Promotional Intermediate Free Dance
Espoir Promotional Basic Free Dance
Junior Couples Free Dance
Junior Promotional Basic Free Skating
Senior Promotional Intermediate Free Skating
Junior Promotional Intermediate Free Skating
Senior Promotional Basic Free Skating
Youth Promotional Basic Free Skating
Youth Promotional Intermediate Free Skating
Espoir Promotional Intermediate Free Skating
Espoir Promotional Basic Free Skating
Cadet Promotional Intermediate Free Dance
Senior Promotional Intermediate Free Dance
Senior Promotional Basic Free Dance
Youth Promotional Basic Free Dance
Junior Promotional Basic Free Dance
Junior Promotional Intermediate Free Dance

10:15 PM Clear Building - End of Championship
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